

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CA IN OTH.(MCA/TXA/CA/FERA) NO. 178 OF 2018

In

MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION 22 OF 2008

Shri. Dilip Nana RokdeApplicant

V/S

Mr. Ravindra Mansing Kadam (AdvocateRespondent
General Of Maharashtra)

Chaitanya Nikte For Applicant

**CORAM : S.C. DHARMADHIKARI &
B.P. COLABAWALLA, JJ**

DATE : 12th April, 2019

P.C. :

Mentioned at 11.00 a.m. No urgency.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)