

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CA IN OTH.(MCA/TXA/CA/FERA) NO. 178 OF 2018

In

MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION 22 OF 2008

Shri. Dilip Nana Rokde ...APPLICANT

V/S

Mr. Ravindra Mansing Kadam ( Advocate ...RESPONDENT  
General Of Maharashtra )

WITH

CA IN OTH.(MCA/TXA/CA/FERA) NO. 351 OF 2018

In

CA in Oth.(MCA/TXA/CA/FERA) 178 OF 2018

Shri. Satish Deoprasad Konatt ...APPLICANT

V/S

Shri. Dilip Nana Rokde ...RESPONDENT

WITH

MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 22 OF 2008

Mr. Ravindra Mansing Kadam ( Advocate ...APPLICANT  
General Of Maharashtra )

V/S

Shri Shivram Devram Rokade And Ors ...RESPONDENT

WITH

CONT. PETITION NO. 333 OF 2012

Mr. Satish Deoprasad Konatt And Anr. ...PETITIONER

