

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CA IN OTH.(MCA/TXA/CA/FERA) NO. 178 OF 2018

In

MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION 22 OF 2008

Shri. Dilip Nana Rokde ...APPLICANT

V/S

Mr. Ravindra Mansing Kadam (Advocate ...RESPONDENT
General Of Maharashtra)

WITH

MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 22 OF 2008

Mr. Ravindra Mansing Kadam (Advocate ...APPLICANT
General Of Maharashtra)

V/S

Shri Shivram Devram Rokade And Ors ...RESPONDENT

WITH

CONT. PETITION NO. 333 OF 2012

Mr. Satish Deoprasad Konatt And Anr.PETITIONER

V/S

Shri. Damu Devram Rokade And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

CA IN OTH.(MCA/TXA/CA/FERA) NO. 350 OF 2018

In

CA in Oth.(MCA/TXA/CA/FERA) 178 OF 2018

Shri Satish Deoprasad Konatt And Anr ...APPLICANT

V/S
Shri. Dilip Nana RokdeRESPONDENT

WITH
CA IN OTH.(MCA/TXA/CA/FERA) NO. 351 OF 2018
In
CA in Oth.(MCA/TXA/CA/FERA) 178 OF 2018

Shri. Satish Deoprasad KonattAPPLICANT
V/S
Shri. Dilip Nana RokdeRESPONDENT

A/W
CP/333/2012
CAN/86/2016

CORAM : HON'BLE SMT. JUSTICE BHARATI DANGRE
&
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ASHWIN D.
BHOBE, JJ

DATE : 14th January, 2025

P.C. :

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand over to 06/02/2025 . Ad-interim relief or interim relief, if any, granted earlier will continue to operate till next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)