

V/S
Shri. Dilip Nana RokdeRESPONDENT

WITH
CA IN OTH.(MCA/TXA/CA/FERA) NO. 351 OF 2018
In
CA in Oth.(MCA/TXA/CA/FERA) 178 OF 2018

Shri. Satish Deoprasad KonattAPPLICANT

V/S
Shri. Dilip Nana RokdeRESPONDENT

WITH
CA IN OTH.(MCA/TXA/CA/FERA) NO. 178 OF 2018
In
Misc.Civil Application 22 OF 2008

Shri. Dilip Nana RokdeAPPLICANT

V/S
Mr. Ravindra Mansing Kadam (AdvocateRESPONDENT
General Of Maharashtra)

Ms. Sakshi Thombre i/b Mr. Prajeet Sahane for Applicant

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE RAVINDRA V.
GHUGE &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ASHWIN D.
BHOBE, JJ

DATE : 28th March, 2025

P.C. :

Mentioned out of turn. At the request of the learned Counsel for the Petitioner/Respondent, stand over to 04/04/2025. Ad-interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)