

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CA IN OTH.(MCA/TXA/CA/FERA) NO. 178 OF 2018

In

MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION 22 OF 2008

Shri. Dilip Nana Rokde ...APPLICANT

V/S

Mr. Ravindra Mansing Kadam (AdvocateRESPONDENT
General Of Maharashtra)

WITH

MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 22 OF 2008

Mr. Ravindra Mansing Kadam (AdvocateAPPLICANT
General Of Maharashtra)

V/S

Shri Shivram Devram Rokade And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH

CONT. PETITION NO. 333 OF 2012

Mr. Satish Deoprasad Konatt And Anr.PETITIONER

V/S

Shri. Damu Devram Rokade And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

CA IN OTH.(MCA/TXA/CA/FERA) NO. 350 OF 2018

In

CA in Oth.(MCA/TXA/CA/FERA) 178 OF 2018

Shri Satish Deoprasad Konatt And AnrAPPLICANT

V/S
Shri. Dilip Nana RokdeRESPONDENT

WITH
CA IN OTH.(MCA/TXA/CA/FERA) NO. 351 OF 2018
In
CA in Oth.(MCA/TXA/CA/FERA) 178 OF 2018

Shri. Satish Deoprasad KonattAPPLICANT

V/S
Shri. Dilip Nana RokdeRESPONDENT

Adv Chetan Nikte a/w Adv Prajit Sahane for Applicant in
CAO/178/2018
Adv Sanjay Shinde a/w Adv Prathamesh Bhanuwanshe for
R.No.1A & 2 in CP/333/2012
Adv Ganesh Munde i/b Adv K.P.Shinde, for R.No.1, 3, 49 in
CP/333/2012
Adv Satish Konatt for Original Applicant in MCA/22/2008
List MCA a/w connected matters

CORAM : **HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B.P.
COLABAWALLA &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE FIRDOSH
PHIROZE POONIWALLA, JJ**

DATE : **12th June, 2025**

P.C. :

S. O. to 26/06/2025 (for directions).

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)